BIO-DATA
Designation: ~ ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
:
A
1. Name : TANEPALLI VENKATESH
2. Date of Birth and PlaceofBirth : 05-01-1991,Bhimavaram
3. AddressforCommunication : Chinamiram(rural),Chinamiram,bhimavaram,
West Godavari,Andhra Pradesh-53420
4. PermanentAddress : Chinamiram(rural),Chinamiram,bhimavaram,
West Godavari,Andhra Pradesh-53420
5. MobileNo 19704846888
6. Email-ID :venkatesh1991@gmail.com
7. EducationalQualifications :M.Tech
; : ; ; Lo Year of
Qualification University/Board Name of the College Specialization Passing
PG JNTUK Sriv.krishnam raju M.TECH(CSE) 2017
college of engineering (oct)
and technology
UG JNTUK Godavari institute of B.TECH(CSE) 2015
engineering and technology (apr)
SMT.B Seetha
INTERMIDIAT
E BTET Polytechnic,bhim CE 2012
avaram
X Class SSC Z P High ssC 2008
school,Kadiyam
Others
6. Teaching/IndustryExperience
. . . Total Exp. Years and
S No Designation Organization Months
1 Asst.professor Swarnandhra college of engg & tech. 1 year

7. TotalExperience:

Teaching :1 year
Industry
8. AnyotherDistinctions/Achievements

9. Research Papers PublishedinJournals

10. Research Papers PublishedinConferences: nill




11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Citations:
Workshops/STTPAttended:--
WorkshopsConducted :--
Details ofResearchPrajects
Achievements

Strengths

Other Detailsifany

: positive thinking,leadership
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Signature of the Candidate



